
第29期 球聖戦 関西B級 試合会場

試合日付 2020.2.23

組1

1

9

17

25

西 拓也

梶原 賢

増田 健次

金井 健太郎

重 正敏

慈幸 徳樹

北口 良明

白戸 玲人

VAMP

ｳｨﾘｰ

吹田中央

SAI

ﾂｪｯﾄ九条

Break

ｲﾏｼﾞﾝ

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

33

41

49

57

65

73

81

89

97

41-L

33-L

81-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第29期 球聖戦 関西B級 試合会場

試合日付 2020.2.23

組2

2

10

18

26

吉岡 保俊

荒賀 文成

土佐 恒広

金澤 蒼生

中村 浩太

高木 俊行

竹田 浩也

藤井 昌伸

ﾂｪｯﾄ九条

ﾌｫｰｶﾙ

ｳｨﾘｰ

SAMURAI

ﾎﾞｽﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

HRC

No.1

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

34

42

50

58

66

74

82

90

98

42-L

34-L

82-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第29期 球聖戦 関西B級 試合会場

試合日付 2020.2.23

組3

3

11

19

27

堂園 雅也

平塚 勇太

井上 学

矢田 有滋

金光 隆男

竹原 雅俊

山口 栄司

田郷 充弘

ｻﾘｰｽﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ

ﾂｪｯﾄ九条

吹田中央

田辺ﾊｽﾗｰ

ｻﾝｸ

ﾜﾗﾋﾞｰ

ﾎﾞﾝﾊﾞｰ

ﾋﾞｱﾝｼﾞｭｴ

35

43

51

59

67

75

83

91

99

43-L

35-L

83-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第29期 球聖戦 関西B級 試合会場

試合日付 2020.2.23

組4

4

12

20

28

弓場 将平

中本 雅大

和巻 拓也

井関 一成

吉田 健作

渡邉 博三

和田 一記

長井 充

ｳｨﾘｰ

ｵｰｼｬﾝﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ

ﾜﾗﾋﾞｰ

千本

ｲﾏｼﾞﾝ

ORC

ﾎﾞｽﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

SUN kobe

36

44

52

60

68

76

84

92

100

44-L

36-L

84-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第29期 球聖戦 関西B級 試合会場

試合日付 2020.2.23

組5

5

13

21

29

大橋 正寛

森本 正道

宮井 健太郎

瀬戸山 徹

今井 武士

田中 裕也

織田 貴人

村上 茂徳

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

ﾜﾗﾋﾞｰ

ｻﾘｰｽﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ

ﾂｪｯﾄ野田

千本

ﾅｲﾝ

ﾌﾞﾙｰﾄﾚｲﾝ

吹田中央

37

45

53

61

69

77

85

93

101

45-L

37-L

85-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第29期 球聖戦 関西B級 試合会場

試合日付 2020.2.23

組6

6

14

22

30

植木 剛

布川 文徳

岩谷 正男

吉向 翔平

酒井 隼人

白澤 雄一郎

桑原 宏

上倉 淑敬

SUN kobe

玉出ACE

ｳｨﾘｰ

NRC

ﾂｪｯﾄ九条

ｻﾘｰｽﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ

ｲﾏｼﾞﾝ

VAMP

38

46

54

62

70

78

86

94

102

46-L

38-L

86-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第29期 球聖戦 関西B級 試合会場

試合日付 2020.2.23

組7

7

15

23

31

木田 達矢

橋本 健司

田中 正

林 秀忠

高田 武志

西川 瞬

平井 洸志

上農 雄一郎

吹田中央

ﾋﾞｱﾝｼﾞｭｴ

ｻﾝｸ

ﾌﾟｰﾙｽﾃｰｼｮﾝ

FRC

H.I

SAMURAI

Break

39

47

55

63

71

79

87

95

103

47-L

39-L

87-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第29期 球聖戦 関西B級 試合会場

試合日付 2020.2.23

組8

8

16

24

32

村上 泰辰

田村 英章

今村 哲也

沼田 雅生

木村 正紀

大橋 義治

村松 勇志

和田 宗一郎

ORC

ｻﾘｰｽﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ

VAMP

ﾎﾞﾝﾊﾞｰ

ﾎﾞｽﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

玉出ACE

ｵｰｼｬﾝﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ

40

48

56

64

72

80

88

96

104

48-L

40-L

88-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET




